
# Applicant Project Name Grant Request Cumulative

1

Butte-Silver Bow Planning Dept. Butte-Silver Bow Erosion Control and 

Vegetation Enhancement $439,850 $439,850 

2

CSKT Revais Creek Mine Tailings Reclamation

$302,074 $741,924 

3

Deer Lodge Valley Conservation 

District

Oregon Creek Placer Mine Reclamation

$450,000 $1,191,924 

4

Deer Lodge Valley Conservation 

District

Mt. Haggin Uplands Sediment Mitigation and 

Habitat Restoration $299,796 $1,491,720 

5

Deer Lodge Valley Conservation 

District

French Creek Placer Mine Restoration

$300,000 $1,791,720 

6

Deer Lodge, City of Milwaukee Roundhouse

$294,250 $2,085,970 

7

East Helena Public Schools Dartman Field Reclamation Project

$500,000 $2,585,970 

8

Fort Belknap Indian Community Landusky Pit & Swift Gulch Capture Wells to 

Reduce AMD to State Waters and Ft. 

Belknap Indian Reservation
$489,966 $3,075,936 

9

Granite Conservation District Flint Creek Watershed Metals Reclamation--

Fred Burr Creek Rumsey Mill Tailings $500,000 $3,575,936 

10

Harlowton, City of Harlowton Removal of Contaminated Soils 

and Free Product $300,000 $3,875,936 

11

Lewistown, City of Cleanup of the Central Post and Treating 

Company $475,000 $4,350,936 

12

Lincoln Conservation District Tobacco River Restoration Project

$395,136 $4,746,072 

13

Richland County Conservation 

District

Mitigating the impacts to the Fox Hills/Hell 

Creek Aquifer, Richland County $499,469 $5,245,541 

14

Meagher County Meagher County Road Dept. Equipment 

Maintenance Yard $175,000 $5,420,541 

15

MDEQ Basin Creek Mine--Phase 2 Stability Project

$500,000 $5,920,541 

16

MDEQ Tramway Creek Mine Reclamation

$432,500 $6,353,041 

17

MDEQ Upper Blackfoot Mining Complex--Wetland 

Connection $300,000 $6,653,041 

18

Mile High Conservation District Conifer Encroachment Reduction Project

$195,744 $6,848,785 

19

Missoula County Ninemile Creek Housem Placer Mine 

Reclamation $420,000 $7,268,785 

20

Roosevelt County Kenco Refinery Cleanup

$487,469 $7,756,254 

21

Ruby Valley Conservation District California Creek Mining Reclamation

$62,625 $7,818,879 
$7,818,879  
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